10
/0
61
SM
D
20
24
-1

reported on page 2)
All models are similar to each other except for the
model designation, output ratings, isolating transformer
(T1) source and rating of components (with/without)
(R108, R120), refer to test report for details.
A sample of the product was tested and found
to be in conformity with
IEC 61558-2-16:2021
IEC 61558-1:2017
for national differences see test report
As shown in the Test Report Ref. No. which
forms part of this Certificate
CN26B197  001
This CB Test Certificate is issued by the National Certification Body
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH
Tillystr. 2, 90431 Nürnberg, Germany
Mail: cert-validity@de.tuv.com
   Date: 2026-04-23 Signature: Dipl.-Ing. Th. Illing
Disclaimer: This is an electronically released document. The authenticity can be verified on the IECEE Website "http://certificates.iecee.org" (1.3s / 0)
10
/0
61
SM
D
20
24
-1
2
rk
e-
sim
pl
ifi
ed
  Ref. Certif. No.
DE 2-046695
Page 2 of 2
 Factories :
1.
Delta Electronics (Dongguan) Co., Ltd.
No. 33, Pantao Road, Shijie Town Dongguan 523308 Guangdong
P.R. China
2.
Delta Electronics (Dongguan) Co., Ltd. Southwest Branch
No.33, Pantao Road, Shijie Town, Dongguan, Guangdong 523308,
P.R. China
3.
Delta Electronics (Jiangsu) Ltd.
215200, No.1688, Jiangxing East Road, Wujiang Economic and Technological
Development Zone Suzhou City, Jiangsu Province
P.R. China
4.
Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public Co., Ltd.
909 Soi 9 Moo 4, Bangpoo Industrial Estate (E.P.Z.), Pattana 1 Road, Tambol
Phraksa, Amphur Muang, Samutprakarn  10280
Thailand
5.
Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public Co., Ltd.
111/6 Moo 9, Wellgrow Industrial Estate, Bangna-Trad Road, Tambol Bangwua,
Amphur Bangpakong, Chachoengsao  24180
Thailand
6.
Delta Electronics India Private Limited SEZ Unit
SY No.16/1b2b(Part) & 16/1b2a(Part), Plot No.1, Industrial Park, Kurubarapalli
Village, Krishnagiri, Tamilnadu, 635115
India
7.
Delta Electronics (Chongqing) Co., Ltd.
No. 1 Meidu Road, Yinglong Town, Nan'an District, 401336 Chongqing
P.R. China
   Date: 2026-04-23 Signature: as on page 1
Disclaimer: This is an electronically released document. The authenticity can be verified on the IECEE Website "http://certificates.iecee.org"  (Fp2/1.22)